
LOT 8 TUSTENUGGEE HILL S/D.

706-630, 740-1667, 756-2419, 786

CONTRERAS RUBEN/CONTRERAS PAOLA
599 SW NENTON CIRCLE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-6S-17-09626-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/05/2017 DF 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

22,850
10,810
40,100
73,760

364
73,396

0
73,396
73,760

0

73,760

1451/2728 11/08/2021 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MILLER JAMIE LEE

1429/2058 1/25/2021 WD Q I 01 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER JAMIE LEE

CONTRERAS RUBEN
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751 SW NEWTON CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,036 91.9000 55.14 57,125 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 952

BAS 952 100 952 20,997

FOP 112 35 39 860

FOP 128 35 45 992

1,192 1,036 22,850

BAS= W38 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W30 S14 E47 FOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$
E21 N14$.

BAS

38

30

14
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21

14

FOP 8

16

8

16

FOP8

14

8

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,600

10,810

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


